



\$~55

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12046/2024**

KAILASH MOHAN BISHTPetitioner

Through: **Ms.Saahila Lamba, Adv.**

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Respondents

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

% **23.01.2025**

None appears for the respondents.

List on 28th July, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

JANUARY 23, 2025

RN

Click here to check corrigendum, if any